
RISHI ELECTRICALS (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :30-Jun-25

ENTRIX INNOVATIONM/s.

PREMNAGAR NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  74715.00  74715.00 Dr

BILL NO. 63 07/04/25 S1  9707.00  84422.00 Dr

BILL NO. 12412/04/25 S1  13317.00  97739.00 Dr

BILL NO. 19321/04/25 S1  18788.00  116527.00 Dr

BILL NO. 24726/04/25 S1  4103.00  120630.00 Dr

BILL NO. 27428/04/25 S1  24804.00  145434.00 Dr

BILL NO. 27829/04/25 S1  19236.00  164670.00 Dr

BILL NO. 38509/05/25 S1  8206.00  172876.00 Dr

BILL NO. 40310/05/25 S1  14528.00  187404.00 Dr

BILL NO. 47119/05/25 S1  14767.00  202171.00 Dr

BILL NO. 52724/05/25 S1  4125.00  206296.00 Dr

BILL NO. 55726/05/25 S1  4855.00  211151.00 Dr

BILL NO. 60530/05/25 S1  16893.00  228044.00 Dr

BILL NO. 67306/06/25 S1  2567.00  230611.00 Dr

BILL NO. 69510/06/25 S1  7959.00  238570.00 Dr

BILL NO. 73713/06/25 S1  16393.00  254963.00 Dr

BILL NO. 77317/06/25 S1  13126.00  268089.00 Dr

BILL NO. 83824/06/25 S1  19315.00  287404.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 287404.00  0.00  287404.00 Dr


